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Level Found
As Received Units

Reporting Analyst-

Limit

Method Date
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ISSUE DATE

Mar 29, 2021

Verified-
Date

Sample ID: 1,2,3 WEST Lab Number: 8882986

Nitrogen (total)
Phosphate (P205)
Potash (K20)
Moisture

1.13 %
0.92 %
2.02 %
29.28 %

All results are reported on an AS RECEIVED basis.
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Date Sampled: 2021-03-18 1500
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MWL WC PROC 55 mdh0-2021/03/25
MWL ME PROC 26 Auto-2021/03/29
MWL ME PROC 26 Auto-2021/03/29
SM 2540 G-(1997) akn1-2021/03/29

For questions please contact:

e

Rob Ferris
Account Manager
rferris@midwestlabs.com (402)829-9871

The result(s) issued on this report only reflect the analysis of the sample(s) submitted.
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